
 

 

 

May 14, 2024 
 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
BL003-24 

F. Wayne Hill Water Resources Center Recoating Super Structure at Digester Tanks 
 

 
Pursuant to the bids received on February 29, 2024 for BL003-24, F. Wayne Hill Water Resources 
Center Recoating of Super Structure at Digester Tanks, the bid has been awarded to A&D Painting, 
Inc. in the amount of $569,676.00. Please note the enclosed bid tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brittany Bryant, CPPB 
Purchasing Associate III 
 
BB/km 
 
Enclosure 

 
 



BID TABULATION Page  1 of 1

BL003-24
F. Wayne Hill Water Resources Center Recoating of Super Structure at Digester Tanks

Department of Water Resources

A&D Painting, Inc. 

(OC)

All American Markets, Inc.

(OC)

Option 1

All American Markets, Inc.

(OC)

Option 2

Manolis Painting, Inc.

(OS)

Razorback Unlimited, LLC

(OS)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LUMP SUM LUMP SUM LUMP SUM LUMP SUM LUMP SUM

1

Surface preparation and recoating of all steel framing members and

appurtenances including but not limited to beams, columns, HSS, posts,

stringers, gusset connection plates and tabs, channels, chords, bracing,

trusses, platforms, coated pipe hangers, elevator and stair tower

structures, cranes and crane elements.

$561,078.00 $1,108,580.00 $1,062,950.00 $3,300,000.00 $960,000.00

2

Surface preparation and recoating of all steel framing members and

appurtenances of the Centrate Pump Station Crane including crane and

crane elements.

$8,598.00 $18,390.00 $17,150.00 $40,000.00 $14,200.00

$569,676.00 $1,126,970.00 $1,080,100.00 $3,340,000.00 $974,200.00

Recommended Vendor:

A&D Painting, Inc. 

Attn: Demetrios Kostopoulos

2016 Tucker Industrial Road

Tucker, GA 30084

Phone: 770-414-4111

Office@adpaintinginc.com

OVERALL TOTAL

 

km

mailto:Office@adpaintinginc.com

	BL003-24 Award.pdf
	BL003-24 Tab.pdf



